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Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 14 02403 1760 3
2. BOBER Paweł SG 14 02510 1691 3
3. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał SOL 14 00213 1586 3
4. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 14 00905 1568 3
5. ROGUSKI Mateusz 14 05614 1539 3
6. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 14 05614 1507 3
7. GĄSTAŁ Jan 14 03914 1498 3
8. GRABEK Oskar 14 02503 1496 3
9. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 01103 1473 3

10. OGRODNIK Wojciech 14 01011 1467 3
11. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 14 04711 1435 3
12. PRZYBYSZ Mateusz 14 00414 1416 3
13. SWOJNÓG Igor 14 01011 1414 3
14. WALAT Sebastian 14 04914 1413 3
15. LABICH Wiktor 14 00905 1396 3
16. RZĄSA Jacek SG 14 02510 1383 3

STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 14 00305 1383 3
18. MARKOWSKI Kacper 14 05114 1381 3
19. ZALEWSKI Sebastian 14 04914 1360 3
20. MRÓZ Adam 14 02103 1358 3
21. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 14 01011 1357 3
22. URBAN Jakub 14 02103 1298 3
23. KARPIŃSKI Jakub 14 01011 1294 3
24. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 14 03914 1281 3
25. ADAMCZYK Jan 14 01103 1261 3
26. MARZEC Milan SG 14 02510 1227 3
27. SOBIECH Szymon 14 00605 1218 3
28. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 14 02503 1189 3
29. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 14 00109 1173 3
30. NIEDUŻAK Maurycy 14 04914 1161 3
31. BORSUK Piotr 14 00103 1158 3
32. MIREK Jakub 14 01703 1132 3
33. POGODA Filip 14 02503 1122 3
34. KRAKOWIAK Kacper 14 00305 1030 3
35. KASPERSKI Patryk 14 00103 954 3
36. CZERNIAK Jarosław 14 02003 887 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 15 05614 1913 3
2. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert SOL 15 00213 1890 3
3. CELIŃSKI Jakub 15 02403 1826 3
4. RABAN Maciej 15 03714 1787 3
5. RAJCA Wiktor 15 01605 1759 3
6. BIELAWA Dominik SG 15 02810 1739 3
7. KRZYWANIA Oskar 15 00605 1721 3
8. JĘDRYS Igor 15 03914 1702 3
9. WILK Jakub Soc 15 00612 1694 3

10. SOBEK Nikodem 15 02503 1686 3
11. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 15 05614 1674 3
12. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 15 00103 1643 3
13. RUTA Kamil 15 05614 1605 3
14. KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 15 00508 1600 3
15. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 15 00605 1578 3
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16. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 15 00605 1553 3
17. KLIMAS Michał SOc 15 00612 1523 3
18. MAGDA Patryk 15 00508 1519 3
19. PYCZOT Paweł 15 04914 1478 3
20. FIERZBIK Oskar 15 02803 1472 3
21. KOMAR Rafał SOL 15 00213 1452 3
22. WORONKO Krzysztof 15 00713 1449 3

PAWŁOWSKI Bogusław 15 05114 1449 3
24. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 15 00303 1446 3
25. BOBORYK Wojciech 15 01910 1431 3

ABD EL RAZEK Jakub 15 03914 1431 3
27. MOLENDA Dominik 15 04914 1415 3
28. ZARZYCKI Maciej 15 00305 1397 3
29. MARCZAK Radosław 15 07114 1388 3
30. SKOWRONEK Hubert 15 00305 1387 3
31. GOŹDZIASZEK Krystian 15 00308 1363 3
32. KRAJEWSKI Patryk SG 15 02510 1358 3
33. PRZYBYŁKOWICZ Jan 15 03914 1334 3
34. DZIUBA Gerard 15 00603 1320 3
35. CZAJKA Marcel 15 00914 1307 3
36. KACZMARSKI Kajetan SG 15 02510 1298 3
37. KĘDZIERSKI Jan 15 03914 1271 3
38. DERUŚ Mateusz 15 01403 1223 3
39. ŁOBODA Jakub 15 01403 1161 3
40. KALISIAK Norbert 15 00305 1160 3
41. CHOIŃSKI Bartek 15 03914 1159 3
42. GRĄCZAK Dawid 15 01403 1122 3
43. WIELKOPOLAN Feliks 15 03714 1106 3
44. TOMUSIAK Wojciech 15 07114 1039 3
46. BOŻEK Filip 15 00103 918 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 16 00303 2048 3
2. KRZYWNICKI Adrian 16 01514 1931 3
3. GOTSZLING Dawid ZG 16 01412 1827 3
4. LECH Filip 16 00303 1825 3
5. WARDAWA Filip 16 05114 1813 3
6. MALEC Mikołaj 16 00508 1787 3
7. ELGALAL Sami 16 00605 1747 3
8. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 16 01011 1742 3
9. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 16 00416 1738 3

10. URBAŃSKI Michał 16 01910 1727 3
11. PARTYKA Damian 16 01910 1722 3
12. SOCHA Kacper 16 00416 1720 3
13. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 16 01910 1714 3
14. KAMIŃSKI Damian 16 00416 1693 3
15. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 16 00416 1683 3
16. KOTWICA Bartosz 16 00303 1681 3
17. JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj ZG 16 07014 1671 3
18. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 16 00416 1664 3
19. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 00603 1640 3
20. DUBIEL Kornel SG 16 02510 1633 3
21. BORSUK Łukasz SL 16 00103 1590 3
22. KONCKI Bartłmiej 16 00603 1587 3
23. CZUBA Marcin 16 00603 1529 3
24. KOWALSKI Kacper 16 05214 1522 3
25. SUSZEK Piotr 16 01003 1509 3
26. DADOS Aleksander 16 00603 1446 3
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27. NOWAKOWSKI Jakub 16 00305 1439 3
28. SZULIERZ Michał 16 00303 1406 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 17 09814 2199 3
2. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 17 00905 2155 3
3. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz SSz 17 00116 2134 3
4. SOLAK Łukasz 18 04014 2129 3
5. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 18 01003 2049 3
6. WINIATOWSKI Patryk SB 18 00802 2034 3
7. CIASTOŃ Sebastian SO 18 01006 2020 3
8. KURLETO Piotr 17 01606 2015 3
9. BRYŁA Kamil SL 18 03103 1969 3

10. GOLENIEC Kamil SO 18 01006 1960 3
11. KRULIKOWSKI Maciej SO 18 01006 1955 3
12. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 17 03103 1951 3
13. BACHLAJ Dorian SR 18 04411 1935 3
14. PYTLARCZYK Szymon 17 03914 1930 3
15. ŁAPOT Radosław SR 18 01111 1914 3
16. BLACHURA Patryk SO 18 01006 1913 3
17. MICHALCZYK Andrzej SO 17 01006 1912 3
18. MICIUL Michał ZG 17 00304 1909 3
19. DZIEDZIC Dawid SR 18 00411 1897 3
20. ADAMSKI Mikołaj 17 01514 1894 3
21. PAWLACZYK Patryk 17 01605 1890 3
22. SZCZEPANIAK Paweł 18 03606 1879 3
23. BALCERAK Jakub 17 00905 1875 3
24. WOŹNIAK Maciej 17 01605 1866 3
25. KEMPA Mikołaj SO 18 00207 1862 3
26. KĘDZIA Wiktor SSz 17 00116 1855 3
27. RYBARCZYK Adam 17 03714 1851 3
28. TARADYŚ Jakub ZG 17 00304 1842 3
29. ROGOZIŃSKI Mateusz Soc 18 00612 1832 3
30. MAŃKA Filip 17 01605 1830 3
31. CHAREWICZ Hubert 17 02203 1827 3
32. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 18 01003 1826 3
33. WAŃKOWICZ Błażej 18 03914 1815 3
34. FIKS Krzysztof 17 01605 1812 3
35. GUZIOR Maciej 17 04014 1805 3
36. BEBEROK Filip 17 00304 1795 3
37. WAWRZYŃCZAK Alan SL 18 01003 1782 3
38. MYSZKA Kacper 17 02803 1781 3
39. MAYERBERG Kacper SO 17 01006 1764 3
40. CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 17 01003 1688 3
41. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 17 00203 1668 3
42. WAŚKO Adam 17 09814 1664 3
43. JORDAN Artur 17 09814 1652 3
44. BOJARSKI Karol 18 01816 1632 3
45. VOLODIN Hryhorii 18 03914 1628 3
46. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 18 03103 1624 3
47. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 17 03914 1605 3
48. WODZIEŃ Szymon 17 02308 1584 3
49. WOZNIAK Kamil 17 02608 1539 3
50. RUSKOWIAK Konrad 17 02214 1531 3
51. DĘBSKI Szymon 18 00305 1529 3
52. GRABEK Filip SL 18 03103 1528 3

KRAWIEC Maciej 18 00103 1528 3
55. CICHOCKI Maciej 17 02214 1463 3
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56. URBAŃCZYK Daniel 17 02214 1442 3
57. CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz 17 00305 1430 3
58. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 17 00305 1404 3
59. BATOR Kacper 17 01606 1401 3
60. KRAWCZAK Patryk 17 00903 1321 3
61. PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan 17 00308 1320 3
62. JUNG Krzysztof SR 18 00611 1310 3
63. MASIAK Mateusz 17 00103 1248 3

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1. POLEWKA Tomasz 23 00611 2416 3
2. KAWĘCKI Radosław 26 00114 2403 3
3. ZABOROWSKI Filip 23 00116 2351 3
4. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 24 00114 2292 3
5. CHUDY Michał 20 06614 2279 3
6. HOŁUB Jan 21 00601 2242 3
7. CHRZANOWSKI Damian 19 04014 2240 3

KRUPECKI Oskar 25 00116 2240 3
9. MACHNIK Mikołaj 24 00611 2209 3

10. SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 17 09814 2199 3
11. GAWRYSIAK Przemysław 25 02405 2178 3
12. POPRAWA Michał 23 00611 2173 3
13. WYPYCH Filip 26 02305 2167 3
14. ZGIERSKI Maksymilian 23 02305 2165 3
15. ARNDT Mateusz 19 01910 2163 3
16. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 17 00905 2155 3
17. ZBUTOWICZ Karol SOL 19 00213 2152 3
18. HOŁUB Maciej 22 01606 2147 3
19. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz SSz 17 00116 2134 3
20. SOLAK Łukasz 18 04014 2129 3
21. UNGEHEUER Mateusz 21 01606 2125 3
22. GŁYK Wojciech 25 00611 2124 3
23. JURA Maciej 21 00601 2118 3
24. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 23 00304 2114 3
25. KUBKOWSKI Bartłomiej 22 00213 2113 3
26. SKIERKA Jakub 19 02010 2111 3
27. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 19 01003 2099 3
28. RÓJ Konrad SSz 19 00116 2098 3
29. KSIĄŻEK Jakub SSz 19 00116 2087 3
30. KACZMARSKI Marcin 23 00114 2086 3
31. TOKARSKI Krzysztof 21 00611 2083 3
32. SZULERECKI Pawel 22 08014 2078 3
33. OPALSKI Marcin 24 03914 2077 3
34. BRZUŚ Michał 20 02305 2075 3
35. PUK Dariusz 22 00611 2063 3
36. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 18 01003 2049 3
37. KRZYKAŁA Emil 16 00303 2048 3
38. BAŁABUCH Krystian 22 01606 2045 3
39. KOLCZYŃSKI Stanisław 20 06614 2044 3
40. WINIATOWSKI Patryk SB 18 00802 2034 3
41. DUBIEL Adam 24 00114 2028 3
42. CIASTOŃ Sebastian SO 18 01006 2020 3
43. KURLETO Piotr 17 01606 2015 3
44. KADROW Konrad 20 03103 1973 3
45. BRYŁA Kamil SL 18 03103 1969 3
46. GOLENIEC Kamil SO 18 01006 1960 3
47. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 19 05114 1956 3
48. KRULIKOWSKI Maciej SO 18 01006 1955 3
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49. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 17 03103 1951 3
50. GOLENIEC Łukasz 20 00611 1944 3
51. BACHLAJ Dorian SR 18 04411 1935 3
52. KOTOWSKI Wojciech 23 01816 1934 3
53. KRZYWNICKI Adrian 16 01514 1931 3

BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 21 00611 1931 3
55. PYTLARCZYK Szymon 17 03914 1930 3
56. PACZYŃSKI Oliwier 20 03103 1926 3
57. SOWA Marcin 20 00908 1917 3
58. ŁAPOT Radosław SR 18 01111 1914 3
59. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 15 05614 1913 3

BLACHURA Patryk SO 18 01006 1913 3
61. MICHALCZYK Andrzej SO 17 01006 1912 3
62. MICIUL Michał ZG 17 00304 1909 3
63. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil 21 01606 1904 3
64. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub SSz 19 00116 1898 3
65. DZIEDZIC Dawid SR 18 00411 1897 3
66. ADAMSKI Mikołaj 17 01514 1894 3

LECHOWICZ Filip 20 01606 1894 3
68. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert SOL 15 00213 1890 3

PAWLACZYK Patryk 17 01605 1890 3
70. SUCHAN Jan 20 00114 1882 3
71. SZCZEPANIAK Paweł 18 03606 1879 3
72. BALCERAK Jakub 17 00905 1875 3
73. WOŹNIAK Maciej 17 01605 1866 3
74. KĘPA Cezary 21 01816 1864 3

LITWA Krzysztof 21 01606 1864 3
76. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr SSz 19 00116 1863 3
77. KEMPA Mikołaj SO 18 00207 1862 3
78. SUSZEK Wojciech 25 02203 1858 3
79. HOJDA Bartłomiej 19 01006 1857 3
80. KĘDZIA Wiktor SSz 17 00116 1855 3
81. RYBARCZYK Adam 17 03714 1851 3

OLEJNIK Aleksander SSz 19 00116 1851 3
83. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 20 03914 1847 3
84. TARADYŚ Jakub ZG 17 00304 1842 3
85. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 21 03103 1839 3
86. ROGOZIŃSKI Mateusz Soc 18 00612 1832 3
87. MAŃKA Filip 17 01605 1830 3
88. GOTSZLING Dawid ZG 16 01412 1827 3

CHAREWICZ Hubert 17 02203 1827 3
90. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 18 01003 1826 3

CELIŃSKI Jakub 15 02403 1826 3
92. LECH Filip 16 00303 1825 3
93. WAŃKOWICZ Błażej 18 03914 1815 3
94. WARDAWA Filip 16 05114 1813 3
95. TOMBARKIEWICZ Józef 20 01606 1812 3

FIKS Krzysztof 17 01605 1812 3
97. GUZIOR Maciej 17 04014 1805 3
98. BEBEROK Filip 17 00304 1795 3
99. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 19 01003 1793 3

100. RABAN Maciej 15 03714 1787 3
MALEC Mikołaj 16 00508 1787 3

102. DURAJCZYK Michał 20 00114 1786 3
103. WAWRZYŃCZAK Alan SL 18 01003 1782 3
104. MYSZKA Kacper 17 02803 1781 3
105. MAYERBERG Kacper SO 17 01006 1764 3
106. LIS Przemysław 21 03103 1761 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Piotr Bujak 2017-04-09 12:23 - Strona 6

2017 Arena Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Lublin, 8- - 9-4-2017

107. JAKIMIAK Jakub 14 02403 1760 3
108. RAJCA Wiktor 15 01605 1759 3
109. ELGALAL Sami 16 00605 1747 3
110. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 16 01011 1742 3
111. POPIS Emil SSz 19 00116 1741 3
112. BIELAWA Dominik SG 15 02810 1739 3
113. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 16 00416 1738 3
114. SOBCZYK Maciej 22 01606 1728 3
115. URBAŃSKI Michał 16 01910 1727 3
116. PARTYKA Damian 16 01910 1722 3
117. KRZYWANIA Oskar 15 00605 1721 3
118. SOCHA Kacper 16 00416 1720 3
119. KORZUCH Mateusz 22 00611 1719 3
120. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 16 01910 1714 3
121. JĘDRYS Igor 15 03914 1702 3
122. WILK Jakub Soc 15 00612 1694 3
123. KAMIŃSKI Damian 16 00416 1693 3
124. BOBER Paweł SG 14 02510 1691 3
125. DĘBSKI Dominik SSz 19 00116 1688 3

CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 17 01003 1688 3
127. SOBEK Nikodem 15 02503 1686 3
128. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 16 00416 1683 3
129. KOTWICA Bartosz 16 00303 1681 3
130. JAWORSKI Norbert Soc 19 00512 1675 3
131. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 15 05614 1674 3
132. JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj ZG 16 07014 1671 3
133. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz SL 17 00203 1668 3
134. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 16 00416 1664 3

WAŚKO Adam 17 09814 1664 3
136. JORDAN Artur 17 09814 1652 3
137. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 15 00103 1643 3
138. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 00603 1640 3
139. DUBIEL Kornel SG 16 02510 1633 3
140. BOJARSKI Karol 18 01816 1632 3
141. VOLODIN Hryhorii 18 03914 1628 3
142. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 18 03103 1624 3
143. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 20 00914 1612 3
144. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 17 03914 1605 3

RUTA Kamil 15 05614 1605 3
146. KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 15 00508 1600 3
147. KOSTANOWICZ Artur 19 03914 1598 3
148. BORSUK Łukasz SL 16 00103 1590 3
149. KONCKI Bartłmiej 16 00603 1587 3
150. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał SOL 14 00213 1586 3
151. WODZIEŃ Szymon 17 02308 1584 3
152. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 15 00605 1578 3
153. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 14 00905 1568 3
154. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 15 00605 1553 3
155. WOZNIAK Kamil 17 02608 1539 3

ROGUSKI Mateusz 14 05614 1539 3
157. RUSKOWIAK Konrad 17 02214 1531 3
158. DĘBSKI Szymon 18 00305 1529 3

CZUBA Marcin 16 00603 1529 3
160. GRABEK Filip SL 18 03103 1528 3

KRAWIEC Maciej 18 00103 1528 3
162. KLIMAS Michał SOc 15 00612 1523 3
163. KOWALSKI Kacper 16 05214 1522 3
164. MAGDA Patryk 15 00508 1519 3
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166. MAGDZIARZ Konrad 21 01816 1513 3
167. SUSZEK Piotr 16 01003 1509 3
168. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 14 05614 1507 3
169. GĄSTAŁ Jan 14 03914 1498 3
170. GRABEK Oskar 14 02503 1496 3
171. PYCZOT Paweł 15 04914 1478 3
172. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 01103 1473 3
173. FIERZBIK Oskar 15 02803 1472 3
174. OGRODNIK Wojciech 14 01011 1467 3
175. CICHOCKI Maciej 17 02214 1463 3
176. KOMAR Rafał SOL 15 00213 1452 3
177. WORONKO Krzysztof 15 00713 1449 3

PAWŁOWSKI Bogusław 15 05114 1449 3
179. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 15 00303 1446 3

DADOS Aleksander 16 00603 1446 3
181. URBAŃCZYK Daniel 17 02214 1442 3
182. NOWAKOWSKI Jakub 16 00305 1439 3
183. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 14 04711 1435 3
184. BOBORYK Wojciech 15 01910 1431 3

ABD EL RAZEK Jakub 15 03914 1431 3
186. CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz 17 00305 1430 3
187. PRZYBYSZ Mateusz 14 00414 1416 3
188. MOLENDA Dominik 15 04914 1415 3
189. SWOJNÓG Igor 14 01011 1414 3
190. WALAT Sebastian 14 04914 1413 3
191. SZULIERZ Michał 16 00303 1406 3
192. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 17 00305 1404 3
193. BATOR Kacper 17 01606 1401 3
194. ZARZYCKI Maciej 15 00305 1397 3
195. LABICH Wiktor 14 00905 1396 3
196. MARCZAK Radosław 15 07114 1388 3
197. SKOWRONEK Hubert 15 00305 1387 3
198. RZĄSA Jacek SG 14 02510 1383 3

STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 14 00305 1383 3
200. MARKOWSKI Kacper 14 05114 1381 3
201. GOŹDZIASZEK Krystian 15 00308 1363 3
202. ZALEWSKI Sebastian 14 04914 1360 3
203. KRAJEWSKI Patryk SG 15 02510 1358 3

MRÓZ Adam 14 02103 1358 3
205. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 14 01011 1357 3
207. PRZYBYŁKOWICZ Jan 15 03914 1334 3
208. KRAWCZAK Patryk 17 00903 1321 3
209. DZIUBA Gerard 15 00603 1320 3

PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan 17 00308 1320 3
211. JUNG Krzysztof SR 18 00611 1310 3
212. CZAJKA Marcel 15 00914 1307 3
213. KACZMARSKI Kajetan SG 15 02510 1298 3

URBAN Jakub 14 02103 1298 3
215. KARPIŃSKI Jakub 14 01011 1294 3
216. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 14 03914 1281 3
217. KĘDZIERSKI Jan 15 03914 1271 3
218. ADAMCZYK Jan 14 01103 1261 3
219. MASIAK Mateusz 17 00103 1248 3
220. MARZEC Milan SG 14 02510 1227 3
221. DERUŚ Mateusz 15 01403 1223 3
222. SOBIECH Szymon 14 00605 1218 3
223. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 14 02503 1189 3
224. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 14 00109 1173 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Piotr Bujak 2017-04-09 12:23 - Strona 8

2017 Arena Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Lublin, 8- - 9-4-2017

225. NIEDUŻAK Maurycy 14 04914 1161 3
ŁOBODA Jakub 15 01403 1161 3

227. KALISIAK Norbert 15 00305 1160 3
228. CHOIŃSKI Bartek 15 03914 1159 3
229. BORSUK Piotr 14 00103 1158 3
230. MIREK Jakub 14 01703 1132 3
231. GRĄCZAK Dawid 15 01403 1122 3

POGODA Filip 14 02503 1122 3
233. WIELKOPOLAN Feliks 15 03714 1106 3
235. TOMUSIAK Wojciech 15 07114 1039 3
236. KRAKOWIAK Kacper 14 00305 1030 3
237. KASPERSKI Patryk 14 00103 954 3
239. BOŻEK Filip 15 00103 918 3
240. CZERNIAK Jarosław 14 02003 887 3


